
 30.6.07 17:22

 Women 70-74

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2513  Pilliere, Nicole  FRA

 Bye

 Bye

 2528  Rädler, Marianne  GER

 2524  Matthias, Sigrid  GER

 2523  Lantermann, Ilse  GER

 Bye

 2508  Sawyer, Mary  ENG

 2520  Ernst, Marianne  GER

 Bye

 2516  Bischoff, Anneliese  GER

 2537  Ziegler, Erika  GER

 2519  Demond, Renate  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2509  Tyler, Sylvia  ENG

 2506  Bird, Betty  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 2529  Raese, Lieselotte  GER

 2502  Renkin, Liselotte  AUT

 2538  Robinson, Audrey  IRE

 Bye

 2522  Heger, Margret  GER

 2512  Fafournoux, Solange  FRA

 Bye

 2526  Pahnke, Hildegard  GER

 2504  Kalova, Zdenka  CZE

 2510  White, Jean  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 2517  Blasberg,, Marianne  GER

 2513  N. Pilliere

 2528  M. Rädler

 2524  S. Matthias

  1   3   3  

 2508  M. Sawyer

 2520  M. Ernst

 2516  A. Bischoff

  9   7  -9  -8   9  

 2519  R. Demond

 2509  S. Tyler

 2506  B. Bird

 2529  L. Raese

 2538  A. Robinson

 -6  -9   9   9   9  

 2522  M. Heger

 2512  S. Fafournoux

 2504  Z. Kalova

 -8   7   7   5  

 2510  J. White

 2517  M. Blasberg,

 2513  N. Pilliere

 -10  -11   8   8   8  

 2524  S. Matthias

  12  -7   8   6  

 2516  A. Bischoff

  7  -6  -7   5   9  

 2509  S. Tyler

  8   6   10  

 2506  B. Bird

  8   8   8  

 2522  M. Heger

 -7   10   7   6  

 2512  S. Fafournoux

  4   5   6  

 2517  M. Blasberg,

  6  -9   8   5  

 2513  N. Pilliere

  8   14   3  

 2509  S. Tyler

  11  -9   5   3  

 2506  B. Bird

 -5   8   2   6  

 2517  M. Blasberg,

  3   9   8  

 2513  N. Pilliere

  7  -9   6   10  

 2517  M. Blasberg,

 -8   5   8   2  

 2517  M. Blasberg,

 -9   3  -9   4   6  


